
S165 FT OF N330 FT OF S1980 FT
OF W1/4 OF NW1/4
IN OR 2208/949

THOMPSON NELLIE &/ROWELL JAMES
20212 GRANNY LANE
HILLIARD, FL 32046

27-2N-23-0000-0003-0080

0200 MOBILE HOME
09

9001.00

06/16/2023 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 4.78 119,500 0 0 119,500

STANDARD
6

36,030
13,946

119,500
169,476
51,473

118,003
0

118,003
169,476

0

166,903

2208/0949 4/26/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROWELL HILTON ROBERT 

THOMPSON NELLIE & J

0676/0166 2/26/1993 WD U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KIRKLAND & ROWELL

ROWELL HILTON & S
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HX Base Yr

20212 GRANNY LN, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 1,454 118.0000 82.60 120,100 1974 1974 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 33,304

USP 220 50 110 2,726

1,564 1,454 36,030

BAS=[YR=1993] W56 S24 E23 USP=[YR=1993]  S10 E22 N10 W22$ E33
N24$.

BAS
1993

56

24

23

33

24

USP
1993

10

22

10

22

1 0351 CARPORT MT 0 0 32 20 640.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1961 1961 3 20 1,280

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 32 20 640.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1961 1961 3 20 666

3 0937 WELL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 6,000

4 0936 SEPTC TANK 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 6,000

13,946

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 0005 OR 0.00 0.00 4.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 119,500


